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QUALITY FORUM

Food Insecurity & Housing Instability Expert Panel Post-

Comment Webinar

December 4, 2017

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 10 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Direct your web browser to the following URL:
http://naf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?429806

2. Public: Dial 1-855-334-4502

12:30 pm

12:35 pm

12:40 pm

1:40 pm

1:55 pm

2:00 pm

Welcome and Introductions

Review of Project Objectives
Vanessa Moy, Project Analyst

Review of Expert Panel & Public Comments
Andrew Anderson, Senior Director

John Bernot, Senior Director

Jean-Luc Tilly, Senior Data Analytics Manager

Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Ms. Moy

Adjourn
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