



Food Insecurity & Housing Instability Expert Panel Post-Comment Webinar

December 4, 2017 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 10 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?429806
- 2. **Public:** Dial 1-855-334-4502

12:30 pm	Welcome and Introductions
12:35 pm	Review of Project Objectives Vanessa Moy, Project Analyst
12:40 pm	Review of Expert Panel & Public Comments Andrew Anderson, Senior Director John Bernot, Senior Director Jean-Luc Tilly, Senior Data Analytics Manager
1:40 pm	Member and Public Comment
1:55 pm	Next Steps <i>Ms. Moy</i>
2:00 pm	Adjourn